
 

 

 

 

 

 

Για να φτιάξω τον πληθυντικό αριθμό ενός ουσιαστικού 

προσθετω την καταληξη  -s 

To make the plural form of a noun we add –s. 

e.g. one book- two  books 

 Βάζω την κατάληξη –es όταν το ουσιαστικό τελειώνει σε: 

 We add –es to make the plural form of a noun  that ends in 

 

-s:  bus- buses 

-ss: class –classes 

-ch: church- churches 

-sh: dish- dishes 

-x: fox- foxes  

-o : potato- potatoes 
 

 

BUT:radio-radios 

         Piano-pianos 

         Photo- photos 

Βάζω την κατάληξη –ies όταν το ουσιαστικό τελειώνει σε σύμφωνο 

+ y 

We add –ies to the nouns that end in consonant + y 

Fly- flies 

Consonants: 

b,c,d,f,g,h,j,k,l,m,n,p,q,r,

s,t,v,w,x,y,z 

Βάζω την κατάληξη -ves όταν το ουσιαστικό τελειώνει σε-f  ή σε  

–fe 

We add -ves when the noun ends in –f, and –fe 

Wolf-wolves 

Life-lives 

 Vowels 

a, e, i, o, u 


